
Forsyth County Schools Bookkeeper/District Secretary List

Dept ID School
Bookkeeper/

District Secretary Ext # Bookkeeping Email Personal Email Phone Number
57 Alliance Academy Baker, Anne Marie 571104 aai-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us abaker57@forsyth.k12.ga.us 470-695-7823

1 Big Creek Elem Knoup, Brittany 710126 bce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us bknoup@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-4584

48 Brandywine Elem Chewning, Missy 480133 bwe-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us mchewning@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-667-2585

47 Brookwood Elem Holcomb, Julie 470113 bes-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f43661@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5060

15 Chattahoochee Elem Prendergast, Tina 150106 cha-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us tprendergast51@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-2240

2 Chestatee Elem Acuff, Ansley 722000 che-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f39054@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2341

3 Coal Mountain Elem Moulton, Stephanie 730105 cme-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f39271@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-7705

Communications Gravitt, Robyn 203369 rogravitt@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

4 Cumming Elem Smith, Larayne 740521 ces-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us LSmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-7749

17 Daves Creek Elem Perks, Sue 170105 dce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us sperks@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-1222

51 Denmark High Hawthorne, Laurie 511454 dhs-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us lhawthorne@forsyth.k12.ga.us 470-533-2521

49 DeSana Middle Palmieri, Katherine 491509 dms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f39447@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-667-2591

46 East High King, Lisa 461018 efh-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us liking@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-1235

Finance Waters, Lisa 202142 lwaters@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

59 FoCAL Mercer, Emily 206405 emercer@forsyth.k12.ga.us 470-965-7826

Food & Nutrition Anderson, Missy 310193 manderson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-3473

40 Forsyth Academy Hudson, Debbie 401101 debhudson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-3141

11 Forsyth Central Gulbin, Toni 111021 fch-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us tgulbin@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-8151

13 Gateway Academy Elrod, Janet 401202 jelrod@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-2299

42 Haw Creek Elem Ledbetter, Allison 421004 hce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f41389@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5070

50 Hendricks Middle Burns, Tammy 502026 hms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f16126@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5038

Human Resources McAllister, Sharon 201151 f32233@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Information Systems Green, Chevi 205522 cbgreen@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-947-0863

36 Johns Creek Elem Torchia, Stacey 361012 f40835@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5041

44 Kelly Mill Elm Franklin, Tracey 440115 kme-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us tfranklin@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-4953

43 Lakeside Middle Menichino, Sheryl 431505 lak-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us smenichino20@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5080

41 Lambert High Barnes, Kim 411011 lhs-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f39062@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5050

Rev 8/1/2024

mailto:aai-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:abaker57@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:bce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:bknoup@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:bwe-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:mchewning@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:bes-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f43661@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:cha-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:tprendergast51@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:che-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f39054@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:cme-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f39271@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:rogravitt@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:ces-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:LSmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:dce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:sperks@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:dhs-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:lhawthorne@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:dms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f39447@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:efh-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:liking@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:lwaters@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:emercer@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:manderson@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:debhudson@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:fch-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:tgulbin@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:jelrod@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:hce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f41389@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:hms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f16126@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f32233@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:cbgreen@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f40835@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:kme-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:tfranklin@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:lak-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:smenichino20@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:lhs-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:f39062@forsyth.k12.ga.us


Forsyth County Schools Bookkeeper/District Secretary List

29 Liberty Middle Morgan, Lisa 290124 lms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us  lmorgan64@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-4889

34 Little Mill Middle Crouch, Bridgette 342511 lmm-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f41540@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5000

Maintenance Hamilton, Sharon 202128 shamilton@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

5 Mashburn Elem Smith, Jenny 750112 mas-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f37824@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-889-1630

28 Matt Elem Johnson, Sydney 280518 mat-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f40061@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-455-4500

6 Midway Elem Downey, Amy 760136 mid-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f40274@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-475-6670

56 New Hope Elem Brooks, Gwenna 562108 nhe-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f40108@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5101

16 North High Mills, Cindy 160115 nfh-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us cmills@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-6637

8 North Middle Seay, Stephanie 780119 nfm-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us saseay@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-889-0743

9 Otwell Middle Ring, Laura 790105 oms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f37662@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-5248

38 Piney Grove Middle Rivers, Shan 381509 pgm-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f42188@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5010

39 Poole's Mill Elem Congro, Meghan 390136 pme-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f43302@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-1285

PreSchool Hendon, Mardy 310100 f43466@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Public Information Horak, Victoria 202122 vhorak@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

30 Riverwatch Middle Deans, Jaye 300105 rms-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f44124@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-455-7311

Safety & Security Rickett, Kim 312827 krickett@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-3466

7 Sawnee Elem Taylor, Allison 771108 saw-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f40059@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-6161

26 Settles Bridge Elem Fleury, Victoria 260131 sbe-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f37809@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-1883

12 Sharon Elem Mocarski, Magda 121053 ses-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f44734@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-7511

32 Shiloh Point Elem Ahsan, Nosheen 321012 spe-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us Nahsan@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-341-6481

35 Silver City Elem Woodall, Rhonda 350113 sce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us rwoodall@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5020

10 South High Matthews, Wiley 100608 sfh-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us amatthews@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-2264

14 South Middle Garmon-Ingle, Jessica 140105 sfm-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f44196@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-3170

Special Education Dixon, Teresa 310265 tdixon@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461
Student Support Services &
Student Services, GNETS, 
iFOCUS Gomez, Leticia 203344 ldgomez@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Student Support Services Nash, Melissa 202334 mwnash@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Teaching & Learning Findley, Angel 202275 afindley41@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Teaching & Learning (CTAE SanAntonio, Leah 403520 lsanantonio@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461
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Teaching & Learning Norman, Ashley 202270 f44497@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Technology Services Connie Schmidt 204406 f45268@forsyth.k12.ga.us techpurchasing@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-887-2461

Transportation Ball, Dionne 220104 dball@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-1234

18 Vickery Creek Elem Waters, Ann 180125 vce-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us awaters@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-346-0040

23 Vickery Creek Middle McDowell, Cathy 230119 vcm-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us cmcdowell@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-667-2580

Warehouse Henderson, Susan 211121 shenderson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-781-3156

33 West Forsyth High Friday, Mary 331011 wfh-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us mfriday@forsyth.k12.ga.us 770-888-3470

37 Whitlow Elem Vogel, Amanda 370115 gwe-bookkeeping@forsyth.k12.ga.us f43536@forsyth.k12.ga.us 678-965-5090

BOE
High School
Middle School
Elementary
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